Blutspenden in 38461 Danndorf bis zum 24.08.2025

Mo
Di
Fr
Do
SO

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.08.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Velpke 38458
DRK- und Jugendzentrum
Sagemuhlenweg 4

Wolfsburg 38446
Volkswagen Arena - Mannschaftskabine
In den Allerwiesen 1

Wolfsburg 38446 - Wolfsburg-Mitte
DRK-Ortsverein Wolfsburg-Mitte
Walter-Flex-Weg 12

Wolfsburg 38446 - Nordsteimke
Sportzentrum
Steinbeker StralRe 35

Wolfsburg 38446
Musikhof
Zeppelinstral3e 7



